Furse protective conductor guard
The effective solution to theft, vanadalism & damage
2    Furse | Protect ive conductor guard
This Furse range of simple yet highly effective high impact PVC protective conductor
guards are specifically designed to deter vandal damage and the removal of valuable
conductor from lightning protection installations.
Lightning protection systems are now installed on almost every
new commercial building constructed today. Each installation

—
PVC protective down conductor guard
 Part no. Order code
Length
(mm) Weight per metre (kg) Colour range
GC205 7TCA083870R0780 3,000 2.27 Black n
GC215 7TCA083870R0781 3,000 2.27 Grey n
GC220 7TCA083870R0782 3,000 2.27 Stone n
GC225 7TCA083870R0783 3,000 2.27 White n
GC230 7TCA083870R0784 3,000 2.27 Brown n
Protects against vandalism and opportunistic theft.
High impact PVC, UV stabilized to reduce colour degradation.
Suitable to protect bare and PVC covered 25 x 3 mm flat tape, Ø 8 mm solid circular and 50 mm2 stranded cable.
Can be fixed using roundhead wood screws (Part no. SW405) and wall plugs (PS305).